Evergrow Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Admn Off: Gavanpada

Gavanpada Mumbai - 400013 Maharashtra
Phone:

Email : vaibhav.k@evergrowsol utions.com

The Plastics Export Promotion Council
Crystal Tower, Gundivali Road No.3

Off Sir M. V Road, Andheri (E)
Mumbai ,400069
GST No:27AAACT2024N1ZC

Quotation

Quotes No.

1

Quotes Date: 04-05-2021

Sr. No

Description

Price

Quantity

Amount

1

Gsuite Email Accounts

Setting up Gsuit Email
INR 225/user/month

1 USER (225* 12month) = 2700/yr

Total Accounts =27

Gsuite Email Accounts

Setting up Gsuit Email
INR 225/user/month

1 USER (225* 12month) = 2700/yr

Total Accounts =27

Gsuite Email Accounts

Setting up Gsuit Email
INR 225/user/month

1 USER (225*12month) = 2700/yr

Total Accounts= 27

Gsuite Email Accounts

Setting up Gsuit Email
INR 225/user/month

1 USER (225*12month) = 2700/yr

Total Accounts= 27

Gsuite Email Accounts

Setting up Gsuit Email
INR 225/user/month

1 USER (225* 12month) = 2700/yr

Total Accounts =27

2,700.00

2,700.00

2,700.00

2,700.00

2,700.00

27

27

27

27

27

72,900.00

72,900.00

72,900.00

72,900.00

72,900.00

Total

5,670.00




In
words
Rs.
Five

Thousand

Six

Hundred

Seventy|
Only
GST
ID:

CGST 9%

27TAADCEO414A1ZH

PAN
No:
AADCH

0414A

18.90

Bank
Name

HDFC
Bank
Bank
AlC:
1114
202
0000
795

SGST 9%

18.90

Branch

Matunga

West,
Mumbg
400
016
IFSC
Code

Grand Total

HDFCO0pP01114

5,670.00

For Evergrow Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Director
(Electronic Invoice do not need signature)




